

Matrimonial Suit No. 967 of 2017
CNR Number :WBHW01-005158-2017
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 47,

Dated : 07.06.2025

09.06.2025

Record is put up today because 07.06.2025 was declared holiday.

Fix **05.07.2025** for filing suggestive issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.